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LAKE BRANTLEY HIGH SCHOOL

*PATRIOT WRESTLING*

*%2008-2009**
Approximate

Date Day Opponent Place Starting Time
November 15 Saturday  Pre-Season Scholarship Classic Lyman 10:00 a.m.
November 22 Saturday  Lake Brantley Duals

Celebration/Lake Howell

Olympia/Seminole HOME 9:00 a.m.
December 6 Saturday  Lake Brantley Duals

Atlantic/Evans/Hagerty

Bishop Moore/Seminole HOME 9:00 a.m.
December 10 Wednesday Seminole (JV) Seminole TBA
December 12  Friday Winter Springs Duals (V) Winter Springs  5:00 p.m.
December 13 Saturday =~ Winter Springs Duals (V) Winter Springs 10:00 a.m.
December 17 Wednesday Seminole (JV) Seminole TB
December 19  Friday Lyman Tournament (V) Lyman 5:00 p.m.
December 20 Saturday =~ Lyman Tournament (V) Lyman 10:00 a.m.
January 9 Friday Tournament of Champions (V) Lake Mary 6:00 p.m.
January 10 Saturday = Tournament of Champions (V) Lake Mary 10:00 a.m.
January 16 Friday Hagerty Duals Hagerty TBA
January 17 Saturday =~ Hagerty Duals Hagerty TBA
January 24 Saturday ~ SAC Conference Tournament Hagerty 9:30 a.m.
January 31 Saturday  Lake Mary HOME 9:00 a.m.
February 2  Monday Coaches Charity Meet for Hospice =~ HOME 7:00 p.m.
February 7 Saturday  District Tournament (V) University 10:00 a.m.
February 13  Friday Regional Tournament (V) Cypress Creek  1:00 p.m.
February 14  Saturday = Regional Tournament (V) Cypress Creek 10:00 a.m.
February 20  Friday State Tournament (V) Lakeland 1:00 p.m.
February 21  Saturday  State Tournament (V) Lakeland 10:00 a.m.

(V - varsity only)
(JV - junior varsity only)

Coaches:

Kevin Carpenger

Riece Davis
Mike Rinyu

Dr. Bill Vogel, Superintendent
Visit our web site at www.scps.k12.flus
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